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IMIE
Maciej
Sylwester
Remigiusz
Michat
Pawet
Pawet
Cezary
Artur
Tomasz
Krystian
Jakub
Marzena
Marek
Piotr
Pawet
Piotr
Jakub
Dariusz
Kamil
Marcin
Adrian
Renata
Dorota
Mirostaw
Andrzej
Anna
Katarzyna
Arek
Agnieszka
Marek
Agnieszka
Pawet
Karolina
Emil
Piotr
Radostaw
Joanna
Krystian
Adam
Mariola
Jarostaw
Ewa
Jacek
Mateusz
Maciej
Katarzyna
Ewa
Jacek
Wiktor
Beata
Matgorzata
Aleksandra
Agnieszka
Sebastian
Emilia
Alicja
Roman
Robert
Iwona
Adrian
Lucyna
Anna
Monika
Lidia
Katarzyna
Joanna
Teresa
Justyna
Andrzej
Monika
Jacek

NAZWISKO
Dutkiewicz
Cichacki
Jaworowski
Szybalski
Mielczarek
Wieczorek
Niebudek
Podlesny
Wyszomierski
Zmuda
Kaszewiak
Sadowska
Tronowski
Strzelecki
Ornat
Sleczka
Mielczarek
Zebrowski
Romanowski

Kusmierski-Kusmierczyk

Boguszewski
Grzechnik
Cabanska
Jeziorski
Rostek

Mika
Karasiewicz
Wigch

Rosa
Majewski

Kus$mierska-Kusmierczyk

Boguszewski
Szymczak
Wiegch
Wojtkowski
Wycech
Olobry
Kitowski
Kaczynski
Koztowska
Florczak
Cygas
Pitkiewicz
Klimkowski
Wiodarczyk
Kwiatkowska
Decyk
Borkowski
Karczewski
Gano

Rotter

Saks
Konfederak
Bernat
Brodzinska
Banasiuk
Miko$
Wydra
Zebrowska
Nowicki
Pawlak
Przybylska
Pitkiewicz
Nowak
Wisniewska
Jaworska
Miko$
Rucyk
Jarzebowski
Grzelak-Kalinowska
Bajorek

NR
121
116
129
167
66
172
149
158
180
184
134
165
171
1
295
272
146
183
161
142
108
127
114
131
162
104
298
174
290
144
141
107
169
175
178
274
152
135
133
139
123
117
157
136
177
143
119
112
300
125
163
166
137
292
113
105
148
179
182
151
155
293
156
150
176
130
147
164
291
128
103

Bieg Nocny Marek
Marki, 02.10.2021
dystans: 5km
WYNIKI

KLUB
KS Lemiesz Team
Markowi Biegacze
Promienna

BIEGam Bo Lubig Zgbki TEAM
Zabiegany Wotomin

Jack Team / Adidas Runners Warsaw

Markowi Biegacze

Markowi Biegacze

Trinity Team

Marki

Samotna

Markowi Biegacze

Kuligéw

Skazani na sukces

Marki
MARKOWI BIEGACZE

Zabiegany Wotomin
Markowi Biegacze

Markowi Biegacze
Zabiegany Wotomin

STARSZY PAN
Decathlon Targéwek

Markowi Biegacze
Markowi Biegacze
Markowi Biegacze

Mamuska biega

Indywidualistka

MARKOWI BIEGACZE

KAT.
ElitaM
ElitaM
ElitaM
M2
M3
M2
M3
M2
M3
M2
M1
Elitak
M4
M4
M2
M3
M1
M4
M3
M2
M1
Elitak
Elitak
M4
M4
K2
K4
M2
K3
M5
K2
M3
K3
M1
M3
M3
K3
M2
M2
K3
M3
K3
M4
M1
M3
K3
K4
M3
M3
K3
K3
K1
K3
M3
K2
K1
M4
M4
K3
M3
K5
K3
K4
K2
K4
K3
K5
K3
M2
K3
M4

MSC/KAT.
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1
2
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1
1
2
5
4
2
3
5
6
3
2
3
4
5
1
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1
1
2
6
2
4
7
8
3
8
9
4
9
5
6
5
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KAT. DOD.

Marki
Marki
Marki
Marki
Marki

Marki

Marki

Marki

Marki

Marki

Marki
Marki

Marki

Marki

Marki

Marki
Marki

Marki
Marki
Marki

Marki
Marki

Marki
Marki

Marki

Marki

Marki

Marki
Marki

Marki

Marki

Marki
Marki

CZAS
00:19:10
00:20:26
00:20:44
00:20:52
00:22:00
00:22:04
00:23:04
00:23:21
00:23:27
00:23:35
00:23:52
00:24:04
00:24:08
00:24:12
00:24:15
00:24:54
00:25:23
00:25:27
00:25:44
00:26:00
00:26:14
00:26:45
00:26:52
00:27:00
00:27:00
00:27:21
00:27:39
00:27:57
00:28:00
00:28:04
00:28:13
00:28:31
00:28:39
00:29:09
00:29:46
00:29:55
00:30:11
00:30:13
00:30:17
00:31:07
00:31:25
00:31:27
00:31:35
00:31:37
00:31:53
00:32:05
00:32:10
00:32:16
00:32:17
00:32:45
00:32:46
00:33:02
00:33:07
00:33:08
00:33:09
00:33:10
00:33:27
00:34:03
00:34:21
00:34:59
00:35:05
00:35:14
00:35:16
00:35:25
00:35:51
00:36:02
00:36:03
00:36:05
00:36:06
00:36:57
00:37:59

NETTO
00:19:10
00:20:25
00:20:43
00:20:51
00:21:59
00:22:03
00:23:03
00:23:20
00:23:26
00:23:33
00:23:49
00:24:02
00:24:05
00:24:11
00:24:12
00:24:48
00:25:16
00:25:26
00:25:43
00:25:59
00:26:07
00:26:43
00:26:51
00:26:58
00:26:57
00:27:17
00:27:37
00:27:45
00:27:48
00:27:55
00:28:11
00:28:23
00:28:35
00:28:58
00:29:39
00:29:52
00:30:08
00:30:10
00:30:10
00:31:04
00:31:12
00:31:21
00:31:35
00:31:33
00:31:45
00:31:52
00:32:07
00:32:04
00:32:16
00:32:38
00:32:37
00:32:53
00:33:00
00:32:56
00:33:01
00:33:00
00:33:17
00:33:54
00:34:14
00:34:46
00:34:58
00:35:07
00:35:15
00:35:13
00:35:43
00:35:57
00:35:53
00:36:02
00:35:49
00:36:51
00:37:50



72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

Beata
Natalia
Joanna
Paulina
Arkadiusz
Agata
Jacek
Alicja
Ewa

Kacprzak
Krzyzanowska-lwinska
Domaszczynska
Rogowska

Freitag

Chotuj

Orych

Reda

Dziewicka

Bieg Nocny Marek
Marki, 02.10.2021
dystans: 5km
WYNIKI

132

140 Pokemon

120

160

124

115 Markowi Biegacze
153 Markowi Biegacze
159 NW CZLAPSKI TEAM
122

K3
K2
K3
K2
M3
K3
M3
K5
K4

15

16

15

17
16

Marki
Marki
Marki

Marki
Marki

Marki

00:38:21
00:38:22
00:38:44
00:40:18
00:40:40
00:44:44
00:46:12
00:47:47
00:48:56

00:38:17
00:38:18
00:38:41
00:40:07
00:40:31
00:44:39
00:46:07
00:47:40
00:48:41



